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1. Qualifikation	Junioren	
 

					Rang    Schütze   Qualifikation Final  Resultat	
 1 Romancuk Luena 147 - 147 

 2 Dao Jerome 145 - 145 

 3 Stotzer Anouk 131 - 131 

 4 Wegmann Sebastien 111 - 111 

 5 Beck Dominik 92 - 92 

 6 Hodel Stefan 91 - 91 

 7 Hodel Angelina 89 - 89 

 8 Hodel Tim 77 - 77 
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2. Qualifikation	Volksschützen	
 

				Rang      Schütze   Qualifikation Final  Resultat	
 1 Hirt Geza 139 - 139 

 2 Wegmann Patrick 134 - 134 

 3  Käsmacher Rita 133 - 133 

 4 Morciano Claudio 129 - 129 

 5 Wegmann Gael 117 - 117 

 6 Maurer Benjamin 95 - 95 

 7 Wyrsch Erika 90 - 90 

 8  Maurer Benjamin 88 - 88 

 9 Burri Brigitte 85 - 85 

 10 Ghisoni Jarno 85 - 85 

 11 Burri Markus 84 - 84 

 12 Ghisoni Deborah 84 - 84 

 13 Ghisoni Brigitte 84 - 84 

 14 Ghisoni Marco 83 - 83 

 15 Wegmann Catherine 58 - 58 
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3. Qualifikation	Schützen		
 

						Rang							Schütze   Qualifikation Final  Resultat	
 1 Zwald Diana 148 - 148 

 2 Liechti Rodolphe 121 - 121 

 3 Gyger Michel 98 - 98 

 4 Gyger Daniela 96 - 96 

 5 Straub Peter 96 - 96 

 6 Hodel Richard 94 - 94 
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4. Gruppenwettkampf	Volksschützen	

 1 Graf 266 
 Graf Andreas 89 
 Graf Bruno 92 
 Graf Nils 85 
 2 Hobby Sniper 2.0 262 
 Ghisoni Jarno 85 
 Ghisoni Leandro 83 
 Hirt Geza 94 
 3 Hobby Snipers 250 
 Ghisoni Brigitte 84 
 Ghisoni Marco 83 
 Marciano Claudio 83 
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5. 10er-Stich	–	Junioren	/	Jugendliche	
 
 
						Rang							Schütze   Beste	Passe	

 1 Romancuk Luena 97 

 2 Dao Jerome 95 

 3 Beck Dominik 92 

 4 Hodel Stefan 91 

 5 Hodel Angelina 89 

 6 Stotzer Anouk 82 

 7 Hodel Tim 77 

 8 Wegmann Sebastien 67 
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6. 10er-Stich	–	Alle	Kategorien	
 
 
						Rang							Schütze   Beste	Passe	

 1 Gyger Michel 98 
 2 Zwald Diana 98 
 3 Romancuk Luena 97 
 4 Gyger Daniela 96 
 5 Straub Peter 96 
 6 Maurer Benjamin 95 
 7 Hirt Geza 94 
 8 Hodel Richard 94 
 9 Gyger Justin 94 
 10 Beck Dominik 92 
 11 Hodel Stefan 91 
 12 Wyrsch Erika 90 
 13 Hodel Angelina 89 
 14 Wegmann Patrick 88 
 15 Maurer Benjamin 88 
 16 Käsmacher Rita 87 
 17 Hermann Pierre-Yves 86 
 18 Burri Brigitte 85 
 19 Ghisoni Jarno 85 
 20 Ghisoni Deborah 84 
 21 Burri Markus 84 
 22 Ghisoni Brigitte 84 
 23 Morciano Claudio 83 
 24 Ghisoni Marco 83 
 25 Stotzer Anouk 82 
 26 Liechti Rodolphe 77 
 27 Hodel Tim 77 
 28 Wegmann Gael 75 
 29 Wegmann Sebastien 67 
 30 Wegmann Catherine 58 
 
 


